1701 Mallory Lane B _RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

Brentwood, TN 37027 — N\ Forlnformatlon please visit
Nashville MSA / Cool Springs Submarket H' - *“ AR WWW P N_s(wauory_cf:]ers

. 1

hl |
llllllllllmlm L

n
lulllmrlrmll nmm

BARNES&-NOBLE

Nashville MSA grocery-anchored shopping center located in one of the

most highly sought-after submarket. Located approximately 15 miles

south of downtown Nashville, Cool Springs is the dominant high-end ’.F M b 3 l
business, shopping and entertainment district in the MSA with an affluent O 1 e
customer base.

Anchored by Barnes & Noble and Aldi (the fastest growing grocer in
the U.S.) Shadow-anchored by the most visited Costco in the state of

Tennessee to draw customers from an extended trade area.
View more storefront and aerial photos at:

www.pinetree.com/mallory-corners

Pine Tree ;
814 Commerce Drive, Suite 300 Www.p\‘netree.com
Oak Brook, 1L 60523 info@pinetree.com



Tenant Roster

UNIT

100

120

150

200

300

350

400

500

TENANT

Brilliant Sky Toys & Books
Hoover Paint Store

T Mobile

AAA

Cool Springs Nails

Play It Again Sports

ALDI

Barnes & Noble

SIF

5,400

3,000

3,000

5,400

3,000

4,200

21,000

25,000

Mallory Corners

LEGEND

. AVAILABLE
- NOT A PART

||||||| DEVELOPABLE



MALLORY
] CORNERS °

e

Pine Tree www.pinetree.com
40 Skokie Blvd, Suite 610 info@pinetree.com
Northbrook, IL 60062




COODL SPRINGS FESTIVAL [ig gt
HAVERTYS Publix M

BED BATH & Office

Budingun
QE'S

A 3
i

THE SHOPPING CENTER GROUP
W ALT V5., “‘

Pine Tree www.pinetree.com
40 Skokie Blvd, Suite 610 info@pinetree.com
Northbrook, IL 60062




Pine Tree
40 Skokie Blvd, Suite 610
Northbrook, IL 60062

www.pinetree.com
info@pinetree.com

Northside at McEwen
750K SF Office
100K SF Retall

SB0 Residantial Units
150 Room Hatol

Mitsubishi Motors
Neorth America HQ
Shabke Shack, Superica,

3" ‘Hjisﬁwsl(u?ﬂ ]

e

L1

S McEwen Mallory|
200K SF OFfic
26K SF Rotail

Franklin Summ|
1M SF Office
250 Hotel Rooms

lf 700

TR a
INissan North Amerfca HG NI
968,734 SF | 1,700 EE [
W EE A

(480 Residential Units| &

1.4M 5F Office
450K Retall [
950 Residontial Units S
450 Hotel Rooms

AL :
Columbia State
Community College
3 Bldgs | 2.200 Students
xpantion Proposed

‘P vvuz__.fu,




29009 11 §004qyLION
wodaal3puld@oyul 0T9 3INS ‘PAIg BIHOAS OF
wod'da3puld mmm 991 auld

e

SAND A1

£7ld 2190
_.Epun_w

DS LI M

5

HISES A 14 INVH

=2 A4iDhying KOS

Euno

| T¢] - &A1

: ¥ 31NI0d SONINdS 1002




