1701 Mallory Lane Brentwood, TN 37027 Nashville MSA / Cool Springs Submarket







**RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE** For information, please visit

www.pinetree.com/mallory-corners





**FEATURES** 

Nashville MSA grocery-anchored shopping center located in one of the most highly sought-after submarket. Located approximately 15 miles south of downtown Nashville, Cool Springs is the dominant high-end business, shopping and entertainment district in the MSA with an affluent customer base.

Anchored by Barnes & Noble and Aldi (the fastest growing grocer in the U.S.) Shadow-anchored by the most visited Costco in the state of Tennessee to draw customers from an extended trade area.

View more storefront and aerial photos at: www.pinetree.com/mallory-corners

A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1981

## **Tenant Roster**

UNIT	TENANT	SI
100	Brilliant Sky Toys & Books	5,400
120	Hoover Paint Store	3,000
150	T Mobile	3,000
200	AAA	5,400
300	Cool Springs Nails	3,000
350	Play It Again Sports	4,200
400	ALDI	21,000
500	Barnes & Noble	25,000















